10.

11.

12.

13.

Position Other Positions Held

Director of Information Systems
Senior Systems and Network
Analyst

Lead Programmer Analyst
Network Coordinator
Programmer Analyst
Programmer Analyst

Database Administrator
Programmer Analyst
Programmer Analyst

Distance Education/Information
Technology Support Technician
Webmaster

Computer Operator/Information

Technology Support

Communication/Telephony
Technician

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

DO - Information Systems

Total Wages
$126,153

$109,996

$103,549

$93,210

$91,833

$89,488

$88,798

$86,979

$86,970

$73,599

$73,395

$64,505

$64,472



