	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Information Systems		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$126,153
2.	Senior Systems and Network Analyst		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$109,996
3.	Lead Programmer Analyst		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$103,549
4.	Network Coordinator		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$93,210
5.	Programmer Analyst		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$91,833
6.	Programmer Analyst		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$89,488
7.	Database Administrator		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$88,798
8.	Programmer Analyst		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$86,979
9.	Programmer Analyst		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$86,970
10.	Distance Education/Information Technology Support Technician		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$73,599
11.	Webmaster		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$73,395
12.	Computer Operator/Information Technology Support		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$64,505
13.	Communication/Telephony Technician		State Center Community College District	DO - Information Systems	\$64,472